PRESS RELEASE 

July 21, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.  

Chairman of the Wyoming County Board of Supervisors, Jerry L. Davis, reported as of earlier today, 

Tuesday, July 21, the Wyoming County Health Department reports one hundred two (102) lab-confirmed positive 

cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of three (3) cases from the last 

reported increase on Monday, July 20. 

Quadrant Positive Cases Recoveries Deaths 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 33 31 0